Card Type
Mastercard

Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard

DISTRICT CREDIT CARD INFORMATION
AS OF January 8, 2025

Authorized User Credit Limit
Accounts Payable $10,000.00
Administrative Accistant for the Superintendent $5,000.00
Administrative Assistant for Business and Operations $5,000.00
Administrative Assistant for Human Resources $5,000.00
Assistant Superintendent for Business and Operations $5,000.00
Assistant Superintendent for Curriculum and Intruction $5,000.00
Assistant Superintendent for Human Resources $5,000.00
Associate Principal $5,000.00
Associate Principal $5,000.00
Associate Principal $5,000.00
Associate Principal $5,000.00
Associate Principal $5,000.00
Associate Principal $5,000.00
Associate Principal $5,000.00
Associate Principal $5,000.00
Associate Principal $5,000.00
Associate Principal $5,000.00
Associate Principal $5,000.00
Athletic Bookkeeper $5,000.00
Athletic Bookkeeper $5,000.00
Athletic Coordinator $5,000.00
Athletic Coordinator $5,000.00
Bookkeeper $5,000.00
Bookkeeper $5,000.00
Bookkeeper $12,000.00
Bookkeeper $12,000.00
Child Care Director $5,000.00
Child Care Director $5,000.00
Child Care Staff $375.00
Child Care Staff $400.00
Child Care Staff $422.00
Child Care Staff $100.00
Child Care Staff $250.00
Child Care Staff $415.00
Child Care Staff $480.00
Child Care Staff $2,167.00
Child Care Staff $100.00
Child Care Staff $200.00
Child Care Staff $350.00

Child Care Staff $224.00



Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard

Child Care Staff
Coordinator for Human Resources
Dean of Students
Director for Elementary Educaiton
Director for Food and Nutrition
Director for Operations
Director for Secondary Education
Director for Special Education
Director for Student Services and Community
Director JAPAC
ELL Coordinator
Executive Assistant for Superintendent
Grant Coordinator
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
Maintenance Staff
Maintenance Staff
Maintenance Staff
Maintenance Staff
Maintenace Staff
Maintenance Staff
Maintenance Staff
Maintenance Staff
Maintenance Staff
Maintenance Staff
Maintenance Staff
Maintenance Staff
Maintenance Staff
Maintenance Staff
Maintenance Staff
Maintenance Staff

$275.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00



Mastercard Maintenance Staff $2,000.00

Mastercard Maintenance Staff $2,000.00
Mastercard Maintenance Staff $2,000.00
Mastercard Maintenance Staff $2,000.00
Mastercard Mechanic/Supervisor $5,000.00
Mastercard Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard SACC Staff $2,000.00
Mastercard SACC Staff $2,000.00
Mastercard SACC Staff $300.00
Mastercard SACC Staff $2,000.00
Mastercard SACC Staff $1,000.00
Mastercard SACC Staff $2,000.00
Mastercard SACC Staff $100.00
Mastercard SACC Staff $2,000.00
Mastercard SACC Staff $18,000.00
Mastercard SACC Staff $2,000.00
Mastercard SACC Staff $2,000.00
Mastercard SACC Staff $2,250.00
Mastercard SACC Staff $2,250.00
Mastercard SACC Staff $150.00
Mastercard Secretary $2,000.00
Mastercard Secretary $9,000.00
Mastercard Secretary $5,000.00
Mastercard Secretary $5,000.00
Mastercard Secretary $5,000.00
Mastercard Secretary $5,000.00
Mastercard Secretary $5,000.00

Mastercard Secretary $5,000.00



Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard

Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary for Food Services
Secretary for Support Services
Secretary for Transportation
secretary Graham
Secretary to Principal
Student Information Systems Specialist
Student Information Systems Specialist
Superintendent
Supervisor for Food Services
Supervisor for Human Resources
Supervisor for Maintenance and Custodial Services
Supervisor for Technology
Supervisor Transportation
Supervisor Transportation
Teacher
Teacher Club Sponsor
Teacher Club Sponsor
Technology Staff

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00



