DISTRICT CREDIT CARD INFORMATION AS OF January 8, 2025

	• /	
Card Type	Authorized User	Credit Limit
Mastercard	Accounts Payable	\$10,000.00
Mastercard	Administrative Accistant for the Superintendent	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Administrative Assistant for Business and Operations	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Administrative Assistant for Human Resources	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Assistant Superintendent for Business and Operations	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Assistant Superintendent for Curriculum and Intruction	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Assistant Superintendent for Human Resources	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Associate Principal	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Athletic Bookkeeper	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Athletic Bookkeeper	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Athletic Coordinator	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Athletic Coordinator	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Bookkeeper	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Bookkeeper	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Bookkeeper	\$12,000.00
Mastercard	Bookkeeper	\$12,000.00
Mastercard	Child Care Director	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Child Care Director	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Child Care Staff	\$375.00
Mastercard	Child Care Staff	\$400.00
Mastercard	Child Care Staff	\$422.00
Mastercard	Child Care Staff	\$100.00
Mastercard	Child Care Staff	\$250.00
Mastercard	Child Care Staff	\$415.00
Mastercard	Child Care Staff	\$480.00
Mastercard	Child Care Staff	\$2,167.00
Mastercard	Child Care Staff	\$100.00
Mastercard	Child Care Staff	\$200.00
Mastercard	Child Care Staff	\$350.00
Mastercard	Child Care Staff	\$224.00

Mastercard		\$275.00
Mastercard		\$5,000.00
Mastercard		\$2,000.00
Mastercard		\$5,000.00
Mastercard		\$2,000.00
Mastercard		\$2,000.00
Mastercard		\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Grant Coordinator	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	K-12 Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	K-12 Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard		\$2,000.00
Mastercard	K-12 Staff	\$4,000.00
Mastercard	K-12 Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	K-12 Staff	\$1,000.00
Mastercard	K-12 Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Maintenance Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Maintenance Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Maintenance Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Maintenance Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Maintenace Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Maintenance Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Maintenance Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Maintenance Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Maintenance Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard		\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Maintenance Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Maintenance Staff	\$2,000.00

Mastercard	Maintenance Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Maintenance Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Maintenance Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Maintenance Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Mechanic/Supervisor	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Principal	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$300.00
Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$1,000.00
Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$100.00
Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$18,000.00
Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$2,250.00
Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$2,250.00
Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$150.00
Mastercard	Secretary	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Secretary	\$9,000.00
Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00

		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Secretary	\$15,000.00
Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Secretary	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Secretary	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Secretary	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Secretary for Food Services	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Secretary for Support Services	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Secretary for Transportation	\$10,000.00
Mastercard	secretary Graham	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Secretary to Principal	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Student Information Systems Specialist	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Student Information Systems Specialist	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Superintendent	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Supervisor for Food Services	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Supervisor for Human Resources	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Supervisor for Maintenance and Custodial Services	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Supervisor for Technology	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Supervisor Transportation	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Supervisor Transportation	\$5,000.00
Mastercard	Teacher	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Teacher Club Sponsor	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Teacher Club Sponsor	\$2,000.00
Mastercard	Technology Staff	\$1,000.00
	<u> </u>	